
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
1 

23 
109 

77 

8 
818 

Name 
Andrea MINISCHETTI 
Giuseppe  MARANO 
Rocco NUCERA 
Gennaro  ADINOLFI 

Dario BARZAGHI 
Pasquale LANZILOTTI 

Model/Engine 
T-MAX 

RUNNER 

TYPHOON 

In Lap 
3 
2 
3 
5 

0 
0 

Best Tm 
1:23.038 
1:23.605 
1:23.743 
1:23.779 

Diff 

0.567 
0.705 
0.741 

Gap 

0.567 
0.138 
0.036 

Best Speed 
101,881 
101,190 
101,023 
100,980 

- 
- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/04/2017 16.53.47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Zanetti Sergio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Malossi 
Trofei Malossi - Round Varano 

Gara 2 4Stroke 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:40:48 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

09/04/2017 16:40 


